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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa
OKN Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - OKN 16/08/2025 16:00 . .... .

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:00:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 50.023 +0.433 17:04:42.033 11 49.465 +0.129 17:09:53.8C
(36) ENZO PRANDO 6 49.685 +0.095 17:05:31.718 12 49.576 +0.240 17:10:43.37
1 54.161 +4.897 17:01:18.330 7 51.007 +1.417 17:06:22.725 ikl 49.336 | 17:11:32.71
2 51.864 +2.600 17:02:10.194 8 50.244 +0.654 17:07:12.969 14 49.348 +0.012 17:12:22.0¢
3 51.088 +1.824 17:03:01.282 9 49.753 +0.163 17:08:02.722 15 49.449 +0.113 17:13:11.5
4 50.438 +1.174 17:03:51.720 10 49.682 +0.092 17:08:52.404 16 49.398 +0.062 17:14:00.9C
5 49.959 +0.695 17:04:41.679 " 50.938 +1.348 17:09:43.342 17 50.778 +1.442 17:14:51.6¢
6 49.792 +0.528 17:05:31.471 12 49.685 +0.095 17:10:33.027 18 49.971 +0.635 17:15:41.65
7 49.643 +0.379 17:06:21.114 13 17:11:22.617
8 49.880 +0.616 17:07:10.994 14 49.884 +0.294 17:12:12.501 (33) VICTOR TIERI
9 49.743 +0.479 17:08:00.737 15 51.017 +1.427 17:13:03.518 1 54.901 +5.603 17:01:18.86€
10 49.622 +0.358 17:08:50.359 16 50.583 +0.993 17:13:54.101 2 52.312 +3.014 17:02:11.17
11 49.390 +0.126 17:09:39.749 17 50.398 +0.808 17:14:44.499 3 51.421 +2.123 17:03:02.5¢
12 49.294 +0.030 17:10:29.043 18 49.891 +0.301 17:15:34.390 4 51.679 +2.381 17:03:54.27
13 49.302 +0.038 17:11:18.345 5 50.804 +1.506 17:04:45.07
14 17:12:07.609 (27) YURI MORELL| 6 50.546 +1.248 17:05:35.6
15 49.344 +0.080 17:12:56.953 1 58.348 +9.028 17:01:22.903 7 49.760 +0.462 17:06:25.3¢
16 49.521 +0.257 17:13:46.474 2 53.023 +3.703 17:02:15.926 8 49.699 +0.401 17:07:15.0¢
17 49.534 +0.270 17:14:36.008 3 50.838 +1.518 17:03:06.764 9 49.587 +0.289 17:08:04.66
18 50.364 +1.100 17:15:26.372 4 50.069 +0.749 17:03:56.833 10 49.556 +0.258 17:08:54.2:
5 49.918 +0.598 17:04:46.751 11 50.134 +0.836 17:09:44.3¢
(88) BERNARDO GENTIL 6 51.499 +2.179 17:05:38.250 12 50.437 +1.139 17:10:34.7¢
1 54.988 +5.867 17:01:19.282 7 51.412 +2.092 17:06:29.662 13 49.504 +0.206 17:11:24.3(
2 53.614 +4.493 17:02:12.896 8 50.002 +0.682 17:07:19.664 14 17:12:13.5¢
3 50.557 +1.436 17:03:03.453 9 49.660 +0.340 17:08:09.324 15 50.143 +0.845 17:13:03.74
4 51.159 +2.038 17:03:54.612 10 49.541 +0.221 17:08:58.865 16 51.560 +2.262 17:13:55.3C
5 50.570 +1.449 17:04:45.182 1" 49.515 +0.195 17:09:48.380 17 57.474 +8.176 17:14:52.77
6 49.817 +0.696 17:05:34.999 12 49.559 +0.239 17:10:37.939 18 51.697 +2.399 17:15:44.47
7 49.439 +0.318 17:06:24.438 13 49.621 +0.301 17:11:27.560
8 49.511 +0.390 17:07:13.949 N 49320 | 17:12:16.880 (86) VINI FERRO
9 49.319 +0.198 17:08:03.268 15 49.573 +0.253 17:13:06.453 1 56.793 +7.279 17:01:21.2
10 49.602 +0.481 17:08:52.870 16 49.594 +0.274 17:13:56.047 2 51.931 +2.417 17:02:13.1€
1 50.941 +1.820 17:09:43.811 17 50.51 +1.191 17:14:46.558 3 50.837 +1.323 17:03:04.0(
12 49.508 +0.387 17:10:33.319 18 49.731 +0.411 17:15:36.289 4 50.716 +1.202 17:03:54.72
13 49.617 +0.496 17:11:22.936 5 50.874 +1.360 17:04:45.5¢
14 49.221 +0.100 17:12:12.157 (16) PIETRO TORNERI 6 51.541 +2.027 17:05:37.1:
15 49.275 +0.154 17:13:01.432 1 58.760 +9.461 17:01:23.846 7 53.835 +4.321 17:06:30.97
16 17:13:50.553 2 52.634 +3.335 17:02:16.480 8 51.638 +2.124 17:07:22.6(
17 49.195 +0.074 17:14:39.748 3 52.070 +2.771 17:03:08.550 9 50.180 +0.666 17:08:12.7€
18 49.441 +0.320 17:15:29.189 4 50.222 +0.923 17:03:58.772 10 49.639 +0.125 17:09:02.42
5 49.878 +0.579 17:04:48.650 11 49.625 +0.111 17:09:52.05
(7) GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 6 50.326 +1.027 17:05:38.976 12 49.656 +0.142 17:10:41.7C
1 54.988 +5 466 17:01:19.161 7 52.071 +2.772 17:06:31.047 13 49.598 +0.084 17:11:31.3(C
2 52.572 +3.050 17:02:11.733 8 50.830 +1.531 17:07:21.877 14 TSI 17:12:20.8:
3 50.672 +1.150 17:03:02.405 9 49.532 +0.233 17:08:11.409 15 49.528 +0.014 17:13:10.34
4 50.186 +0.664 17:03:52.591 10 49.661 +0.362 17:09:01.070 16 49.619 +0.105 17:13:59.9¢
5 49.700 +0.178 17:04:42.291 " 17:09:50.369 17 49.789 +0.275 17:14:49.7¢
6 49.645 +0.123 17:05:31.936 12 49.405 +0.106 17:10:39.774 18 49.836 +0.322 17:15:39.5¢
7 50.465 +0.943 17:06:22.401 13 49.493 +0.194 17:11:29.267
8 50.309 +0.787 17:07:12.710 14 49.395 +0.096 17:12:18.662 (41) CADI BAPTISTA
9 49.845 +0.323 17:08:02.555 15 49.495 +0.196 17:13:08.157 1 58.696 +8.526 17:01:23.67
10 49.659 +0.137 17:08:52.214 16 49.423 +0.124 17:13:57.580 2 52.867 +2.697 17:02:16.5(
1 51.776 +2.254 17:09:43.990 17 50.949 +1.650 17:14:48.529 3 52.570 +2.400 17:03:09.07
12 49.586 +0.064 17:10:33.576 18 49.851 +0.552 17:15:38.380 4 50.750 +0.580 17:03:59.8:
(Kl 49.522 | 17:11:23.098 5 50.506 +0.336 17:04:50.3:
14 49.550 +0.028 17:12:12.648 (22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 6 50.769 +0.599 17:05:41.0¢
15 50.508 +0.986 17:13:03.156 1 58.709 +9.373 17:01:23.267 7 50.552 +0.382 17:06:31.6¢
16 50.769 +1.247 17:13:53.925 2 53.007 +3.671 17:02:16.274 8 51.651 +1.481 17:07:23.2¢
17 50.298 +0.776 17:14:44.223 3 50.927 +1.591 17:03:07.201 9 50.373 +0.203 17:08:13.67
18 49.820 +0.298 17:15:34.043 4 50.704 +1.368 17:03:57.905 10 50.508 +0.338 17:09:04.18
5 49.882 +0.546 17:04:47.787 11 50.747 +0.577 17:09:54.92
(4) OLIN GALLI 6 50.747 +1.411 17:05:38.534 12 17:10:45.0¢
1 54.525 +4.935 17:01:18.613 7 56.338 +7.002 17:06:34.872 13 50.179 +0.009 17:11:35.27
2 52.078 +2.488 17:02:10.691 8 50.012 +0.676 17:07:24.884 14 50.326 +0.156 17:12:25.6(
3 50.939 +1.349 17:03:01.630 9 49.613 +0.277 17:08:14.497 15 50.204 +0.034 17:13:15.8(
4 50.380 +0.790 17:03:52.010 10 49.838 +0.502 17:09:04.335 16 50.285 +0.115 17:14:06.0¢
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

| OKN ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - OKN 16/08/2025 16:00 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 17:00:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
17 50.304 +0.134 17:14:56.395 4 51.023 +0.914 17:03:56.286
18 50.538 +0.368 17:15:46.933 Gl 50.109 | 17:04:46.395
6 52.043 +1.934 17:05:38.438
(38) MANUEL PAREDES
1 57.950 +8.373 17:01:22.708 (14) ENZO NIENKOTTER
2 52.938 +3.361 17:02:15.646 1 56.366 +7.070 17:01:21.726
3 51.378 +1.801 17:03:07.024 2 52.026 +2.730 17:02:13.752
4 51.096 +1.519 17:03:58.120 3 50.801 +1.505 17:03:04.553
5 49.980 +0.403 17:04:48.100 4 50.345 +1.049 17:03:54.898
6 51.262 +1.685 17:05:39.362 5 50.835 +1.539 17:04:45.733
7 51.977 +2.400 17:06:31.339 6 51.523 +2.227 17:05:37.256
8 51.618 +2.041 17:07:22.957 7 50.718 +1.422 17:06:27.974
9 50.052 +0.475 17:08:13.009 8 49.585 +0.289 17:07:17.559
10 49.778 +0.201 17:09:02.787 9 49.657 +0.361 17:08:07.216
11 49.786 +0.209 17:09:52.573 10 49.423 +0.127 17:08:56.639
12 49.700 +0.123 17:10:42.273 1 49.334 +0.038 17:09:45.973
13 49.588 +0.011 17:11:31.861 12 17:10:35.269
14 17:12:21.438 13 49.500 +0.204 17:11:24.769
15 49.612 +0.035 17:13:11.050 14 49.369 +0.073 17:12:14.138
16 49.578 +0.001 17:14:00.628 15 49.714 +0.418 17:13:03.852
17 50.977 +1.400 17:14:51.605 16 1:04.324 +15.028 17:14:08.176
18 51.267 +1.690 17:15:42.872
(3) FIRAS FAHS
(61) ALLAN CROCE 1 56.342 +6.992 17:01:20.699
1 56.355 +6.782 17:01:20.619 2 52.352 +3.002 17:02:13.051
2 51.678 +2.105 17:02:12.297 3 50.570 +1.220 17:03:03.621
3 50.492 +0.919 17:03:02.789 4 50.979 +1.629 17:03:54.600
4 50.348 +0.775 17:03:53.137 5 50.223 +0.873 17:04:44.823
5 49.795 +0.222 17:04:42.932 6 49.496 +0.146 17:05:34.319
6 49.649 +0.076 17:05:32.581 7 49.468 +0.118 17:06:23.787
7 49.987 +0.414 17:06:22.568 8 49.584 +0.234 17:07:13.371
8 50.461 +0.888 17:07:13.029 9 49.703 +0.353 17:08:03.074
9 49.937 +0.364 17:08:02.966 10 49.422 +0.072 17:08:52.496
10 49.763 +0.190 17:08:52.729 1 51.778 +2.428 17:09:44.274
11 51.452 +1.879 17:09:44.181 12 49.794 +0.444 17:10:34.068
12 50.859 +1.286 17:10:35.040 (Kl 49.350 | 17:11:23.418
13 17:11:24.613 14 49.437 +0.087 17:12:12.855
14 49.833 +0.260 17:12:14.446 15 50.375 +1.025 17:13:03.230
15 49.663 +0.090 17:13:04.109
16 51.307 +1.734 17:13:55.416
17 54.217 +4.644 17:14:49.633
18 50.484 +0.911 17:15:40.117

(43) DAVI NEVES

1 59.832 +9.858 17:01:25.364
2 51.424 +1.450 17:02:16.788
3 51.320 +1.346 17:03:08.108
4 50.370 +0.396 17:03:58.478
5 17:04:48.452
6 50.681 +0.707 17:05:39.133
7 52.398 +2.424 17:06:31.531
8 51.578 +1.604 17:07:23.109
9 50.466 +0.492 17:08:13.575
(91) LUCCA CROCCE
1 57.942 +8.024 17:01:23.063
2 52,016 +2.098 17:02:15.079
3 50.405 +0.487 17:03:05.484
4 50.549 +0.631 17:03:56.033
5 17:04:45.951
6 52.180 +2.262 17:05:38.131

(543) PEDRO LOZOV

1 57.596 +7.487 17:01:22.462
2 52.008 +1.899 17:02:14.470
3 50.793 +0.684 17:03:05.263
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